CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 MONA
2 REED
3 ATAS
4 TUWE
5 BULL
6 ROOS
7 ELDI

8 FRON
9 CNTE
10 RIDG

11 HIGH

12 SHAF
13 CENL
14 MTWH

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:45.79
00:16:44.14
00:17:01.46
00:17:10.61
00:17:44.76
00:17:52.22
00:18:04.02
00:18:05.88
00:18:27.35
00:18:44.35
00:18:55.09
00:19:28.16
00:21:21.34
00:20:47.38
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51
52
73
90
149
173
196
204
237
259
276
327
383
394
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Page: 10of 6



CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 MONA 00:16:45.79 7 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 525  Alberto Andrade 00:16:27.30 4
2 6 527  Conner Machado 00:16:27.48 6
3 7 530 Monte Moore 00:16:32.10 7
4 12 528  Devin Marino 00:16:52.17 12
5 22 531  Eli Sotelo 00:17:29.91 22
6 25 526  Jake Estrada 00:17:37.61 (25)
7 55 529  Salvador Martinez 00:18:46.38 (55)
2 REED 00:16:44.14 6 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 540  Mauricio Herrera 00:15:56.63 2
2 8 544  Brett Mitchell 00:16:40.41
3 11 539  Joshua Alcaraz 00:16:50.58 11
4 13 542  Yeshua Ramos 00:17:01.90 13
5 18 545  Luke Mitchell 00:17:11.19 18
6 35 543  Justin Villa 00:17:52.15 (35)
3 ATAS 00:17:01.46 7 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 476  Oscar Allen 00:16:25.31 3
2 5 480  Andrew Miranda 00:16:27.38 5
3 14 478  Nathan Cooks 00:17:02.68 14
4 23 482  Riley Smith 00:17:30.63 23
5 28 477  Oliver Baker-Ballantyne 00:17:41.32 28
6 40 479  Kieran Dolan 00:18:05.45 (40)
7 64 481  Alex Schindler 00:19:17.34 (64)
4 TUWE 00:17:10.61 7 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 573  Julian Valdivia 00:16:42.54 9
2 10 572  Jose Segura 00:16:46.10 10
3 17 571 Osvaldo Segoviano 00:17:05.73 17
4 21 570 Manuel Gonzales 00:17:28.55 21
5 33 568 Brayden Boss 00:17:50.12 33
6 44 567  Diego Agredano 00:18:14.79 (44)
7 51 569  Oscar Esparza 00:18:30.92 (51)
5 BULL 00:17:44.76 7 149
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 485 Lucas Fuentes 00:17:25.98 20
2 24 483  Gavin English 00:17:34.41 24
3 27 488  Noah Mikusevich 00:17:39.55 27
4 37 487  Niko Houston 00:17:55.08 37
5 41 489  Brandon Quinto 00:18:08.81 41
6 42 484  Lucas Flores 00:18:10.31 (42)
7 a7 486  Jacob Gill 00:18:21.31 (47)
6 ROOS 00:17:52.22 7 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 557 Isaac Medina 00:17:02.73 15
2 19 555  Jose Figueroa 00:17:15.65 19
3 31 553  Adrian Estevez 00:17:45.32 31
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

4 52 559  Juan Villanueva 00:18:30.95 52
5 56 558  Felix Tepec 00:18:46.46 56
6 76 554  Galdino Estevez 00:19:58.35 (76)
7 7 556  Manuel Gastelum 00:19:58.85 (77)
7 ELDI 00:18:04.02 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 506  Devin Ibarra 00:15:49.61 1
2 26 509 Beckham Ybarra 00:17:39.42 26
3 38 510 Chance Ybarra 00:17:59.07 38
4 60 505 Moises Bravo 00:19:05.49 60
5 71 508  Will Snyder 00:19:46.51 71
6 78 504  Taga Benavente 00:20:03.79 (78)
7 79 507  Blake Ralls 00:20:04.77 (79)
8 FRON 00:18:05.88 7 204
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
34 511 Roman Avelar 00:17:51.63 34
2 36 514  Noah Garza 00:17:54.63 36
3 39 516 Reagan Valdovinos 00:18:00.92 39
4 45 515 Talen Monaco 00:18:14.85 45
5 50 517  Christopher Wells 00:18:27.39 50
6 59 513  Elijah Fordham 00:19:04.73 (59)
7 69 512 Nathaniel Campos 00:19:39.87 (69)
9 CNTE 00:18:27.35 7 237
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 496  Shane Sparks 00:17:41.48 29
2 43 492  Quinton Fuentes 00:18:10.45 43
3 46 493  Luke Jackson 00:18:19.81 46
4 54 495  Connor Oslund 00:18:45.66 54
5 65 491  Alex Huff 00:19:19.38 65
6 75 490  Vincenzo Dazzo 00:19:57.66 (75)
7 91 494  Noah Coons 00:22:37.67 (91)
10 RIDG 00:18:44.35 7 259
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 551  Owen Phelps 00:17:03.27 16
2 48 552  Felipe Santillan 00:18:21.56 48
3 62 550 Jose Perez 00:19:14.24 62
4 63 548  Luis Gurrola 00:19:16.24 63
5 70 546  Adrian Chaires 00:19:46.45 70
6 85 549  Trevor Parnell 00:21:02.47 (85)
7 87 547 Ryan Daugherty 00:21:47.61 (87)
11 HIGH 00:18:55.09 7 276
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
32 524  Jaxon Sweet 00:17:49.89 32
2 57 521  Jayden Godinez 00:18:57.17 57
3 58 518 Roman Amaral 00:19:00.25 58
4 61 523  Joeseph Padilla 00:19:08.87 61
5 68 519 Miguel Ayala 00:19:39.24 68
6 74 522  Chris Morales 00:19:54.90 (74)
7 80 520  Ethan Farrow 00:20:13.44 (80)
12 SHAF 00:19:28.16 6 327
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 564 Hugo Ortega 00:18:23.51 49
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

2 66 561  Alan Fierro Gomez 00:19:37.96 66
3 67 566  Matteo Ruiz 00:19:38.38 67
4 72 563  Aaron Neufeld 00:19:48.09 72
5 73 560 Juan Jose Cervantes 00:19:52.88 73
6 82 562  Adrian Lomeli Castillo 00:20:26.49 (82)
13 CENL 00:21:21.34 5 383
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 502  Xavier Perez 00:17:41.53 30
2 83 501 Jesus Melgarejo 00:20:39.53 83
3 88 498  Mark Garcia 00:21:47.79 88
4 89 499  Omar Hernandez 00:22:04.63 89
5 93 500 Leonardo Hernandez Espinoza 00:24:33.21 93
14 MTWH 00:20:47.38 6 394
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
53 538 Joshua Santacruz 00:18:40.83 53
2 81 537 Santino Ruiz 00:20:21.59 81
3 84 536  Antonio Roque 00:20:44.95 84
4 86 533  Steven lllan 00:21:37.77 86
5 90 532  Jesus Gonzalez 00:22:31.74 90
6 92 534  Erik Regalado 00:22:49.35 (92)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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(25)
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

(35)
36
37
38
39

(40)
41

(42)
43

(44)
45
46

(47)
48
49
50

(51)

506
540
476
525
480
527
530
544
573
572
539
528
542
478
557
551
571
545
555
485
570
531
482
483
526
509
488
477
496
502
553
524
568
511
543
514
487
510
516
479
489
484
492
567
515
493
486
552
564
517
569

Devin Ibarra
Mauricio Herrera
Oscar Allen
Alberto Andrade
Andrew Miranda
Conner Machado
Monte Moore
Brett Mitchell
Julian Valdivia
Jose Segura
Joshua Alcaraz
Devin Marino
Yeshua Ramos
Nathan Cooks
Isaac Medina
Owen Phelps
Osvaldo Segoviano
Luke Mitchell
Jose Figueroa
Lucas Fuentes
Manuel Gonzales
Eli Sotelo

Riley Smith
Gavin English
Jake Estrada
Beckham Ybarra
Noah Mikusevich

Oliver Baker-Ballantyne

Shane Sparks
Xavier Perez
Adrian Estevez
Jaxon Sweet
Brayden Boss
Roman Avelar
Justin Villa

Noah Garza
Niko Houston
Chance Ybarra
Reagan Valdovinos
Kieran Dolan
Brandon Quinto
Lucas Flores
Quinton Fuentes
Diego Agredano
Talen Monaco
Luke Jackson
Jacob Gill

Felipe Santillan
Hugo Ortega
Christopher Wells
Oscar Esparza

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:15:49.61  ELDI
e} 00:15:56.63 REED
JR 00:16:25.31  ATAS
JR 00:16:27.30 MONA
SR 00:16:27.38  ATAS
SO 00:16:27.48  MONA
SR 00:16:32.10 MONA
JR 00:16:40.41  REED
SR 00:16:42.54  TUWE
SO 00:16:46.10 TUWE
SO 00:16:50.58  REED
SO 00:16:52.17 MONA
SR 00:17:01.90 REED
SR 00:17:02.68  ATAS
SR 00:17:02.73  ROOS
FR 00:17:03.27  RIDG
JR 00:17:05.73  TUWE
SO 00:17:11.19  REED
SR 00:17:15.65 ROOS
FR 00:17:25.98  BULL
JR 00:17:28.55 TUWE
JR 00:17:29.91  MONA
SR 00:17:30.63  ATAS
JR 00:17:34.41  BULL
JR 00:17:37.61  MONA
SR 00:17:39.42  ELDI
JR 00:17:39.55 BULL
JR 00:17:41.32  ATAS
SO 00:17:41.48 CNTE
SO 00:17:41.53  CENL
SR 00:17:45.32 ROOS
SR 00:17:49.89  HIGH
SO 00:17:50.12 TUWE
SR 00:17:51.63  FRON
SO 00:17:52.15 REED
JR 00:17:54.63  FRON
SR 00:17:55.08  BULL
SR 00:17:59.07  ELDI
SR 00:18:00.92 FRON
JR 00:18:05.45  ATAS
JR 00:18:08.81  BULL
SR 00:18:10.31  BULL
SO 00:18:10.45 CNTE
SO 00:18:14.79  TUWE
SR 00:18:14.85 FRON
SR 00:18:19.81  CNTE
FR 00:18:21.31  BULL
SR 00:18:21.56  RIDG
JR 00:18:23.51  SHAF
SO 00:18:27.39  FRON
SO 00:18:30.92 TUWE
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 BOYS

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

RTS Race Timing

52
53
54

(55)
56
57
58

(59)
60
61
62
63

(64)
65
66
67
68

(69)
70
71
72
73

(74)

(75)

(76)

7

(78)

(79)

(80)
81

(82)
83
84

(85)
86

(87)
88
89
90

(91)

(92)
93

559
538
495
529
558
521
518
513
505
523
550
548
481
491
561
566
519
512
546
508
563
560
522
490
554
556
504
507
520
537
562
501
536
549
533
547
498
499
532
494
534
500

Juan Villanueva
Joshua Santacruz
Connor Oslund
Salvador Martinez
Felix Tepec
Jayden Godinez
Roman Amaral
Elijah Fordham
Moises Bravo
Joeseph Padilla
Jose Perez

Luis Gurrola
Alex Schindler
Alex Huff

Alan Fierro Gomez
Matteo Ruiz
Miguel Ayala
Nathaniel Campos
Adrian Chaires
Will Snyder
Aaron Neufeld
Juan Jose Cervantes
Chris Morales
Vincenzo Dazzo
Galdino Estevez
Manuel Gastelum
Taga Benavente
Blake Ralls

Ethan Farrow
Santino Ruiz
Adrian Lomeli Castillo
Jesus Melgarejo
Antonio Roque
Trevor Parnell
Steven lllan

Ryan Daugherty
Mark Garcia
Omar Hernandez
Jesus Gonzalez
Noah Coons

Erik Regalado

Leonardo Hernandez Espinoza

SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR

00:18:30.95
00:18:40.83
00:18:45.66
00:18:46.38
00:18:46.46
00:18:57.17
00:19:00.25
00:19:04.73
00:19:05.49
00:19:08.87
00:19:14.24
00:19:16.24
00:19:17.34
00:19:19.38
00:19:37.96
00:19:38.38
00:19:39.24
00:19:39.87
00:19:46.45
00:19:46.51
00:19:48.09
00:19:52.88
00:19:54.90
00:19:57.66
00:19:58.35
00:19:58.85
00:20:03.79
00:20:04.77
00:20:13.44
00:20:21.59
00:20:26.49
00:20:39.53
00:20:44.95
00:21:02.47
00:21:37.77
00:21:47.61
00:21:47.79
00:22:04.63
00:22:31.74
00:22:37.67
00:22:49.35
00:24:33.21
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ROOS
MTWH
CNTE
MONA
ROOS
HIGH
HIGH
FRON
ELD
HIGH
RIDG
RIDG
ATAS
CNTE
SHAF
SHAF
HIGH
FRON
RIDG
ELD
SHAF
SHAF
HIGH
CNTE
ROOS
ROOS
ELDI
ELDI
HIGH
MTWH
SHAF
CENL
MTWH
RIDG
MTWH
RIDG
CENL
CENL
MTWH
CNTE
MTWH
CENL
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